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11/12 12/13 13/14 14/15 15/16 16/17 17/18 18/19 19/20

ADHD 7 10 12 10 13 21 41 62 84
Autism 8 11 10 8 13 18 29 43 59
Hearing impairment 40 57 66 86 89 86 88 91 95
Mental illness 7 10 18 27 40 40 49 65 93
Multiple types of disabilities 6 20 23 30 29 40 54 82 116
Others 38 46 38 41 52 51 65 88 98
Physical disability 35 35 35 43 45 48 52 44 49
Specific LD 9 14 18 23 20 32 42 43 57
Speech impairment 0 0 0 5 5 8 12 16 14
Visceral disability 7 8 8 9 9 9 14 18 16
Visual impairment 37 43 32 36 38 32 37 36 36

Grand Total 194 254 260 318 353 385 483 588 717
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Hearing impairment

Others

Multiple types of disabilities
Physical disability

Mental illness

Visual impairment

ADHD

Specific Learning Difficulties
Autism

Visceral disability

Speech impairment

Grand Total

Total
698

517
400
386
349
327
260
258
199
98
60
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Yang, L., Sin, K. F., Cheng S. Y., & Gao, F. Z. (2015). Developing a short form of
Career Development Self-Efficacy Inventory (SF-CD-SELI) for students with special
educational needs. Hong Kong Journal of Special Education, 17, 28-39.
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Company/NGO Name

Vizz Digital Group Digital and Web Design 1
15 EEE SRS RME
ER Sports eSports activities 3
BB i 128 B o e A FHE R
Hong Kong Blind Union E-book proofreading 1
BERKIBAMES EERY
Project WORKS (Ebenezer) Data Input and 1
BIERETE] (10J0) proofread
Bt A R
Tai Po Baptist Church Social Boardgame Design 1
Services R kRS
NHREENLESRBE
Shui On Group Admin Assistant 3
InZEHE TTELENE
BxROE OEmEEE/aRE 5
I 4E fEIEBh3E 1
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Curiosity

Confidence

Concern
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Collaboration Skills EL (E Ry 4
Communication Skills A g A
Creativity £ A

Critical Thinking Skills PR A
Information Technology Skills & * % 3t ﬁiji e 2
Numeracy Skills FE A

Problem Solving Skills [EPE S {g‘; 4
Self Management Skills gty 32 gy 4

Study Skills =S
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* Yang, L, Sin, K. F, ChengS. Y., & Gao, F. Z. (2015). Developing a short form of Career Development Self-

Efficacy Inventory (SF-CD-SEI) for students with special educational needs. Hong Kong Journal of Special
Education, 17, 28-39.
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